
Loyola English Medium School, Gomia 
Academic Calendar 2025- 26 

Month Date Day Events 

April 1 Tuesday Sarhul (H) 

April 2 Wednesday Autism Awareness  Day 

April 6 Sunday Ram Navami (H) 

April 7 Monday World Health Day 

April 10 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti (H) 

April 12 Saturday Second Saturday(H) 

April 14 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti(H) 

April 18 Friday Good Friday (H) 

April 19 to 21 
Saturday to 

Monday 
Easter (H) 

April 22 Tuesday Earth Day (Class Resumes) 

April 26 Saturday 
Happy frog game ( class 1,2,3) 
Pencil waste Craft (4,5,6,7) 
Bouquet Making (8 to 12) 

May 1 Thursday International Labour Day 

May 4 Sunday World Laughter Day 

May 6 Tuesday World Asthma Day 

May 7 Wednesday World Athletics Day 

May 7 Wednesday Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti 

May 8 Thursday World Red Cross Day 

May 10 Saturday Second Saturday (H) 

May 11 Sunday Mother’s Day 

May 12 Monday International Nurses Day 

May 16 Friday Summer Holidays from May 16 to June 8 

May 21 Wednesday National Anti Terrorism Day 



May 24 Saturday Common Wealth Day 

May 28 Wednesday International Day of Action for Women’s Health 

May 31 Saturday Anti Tobacco Day 

June 1 Sunday Global day of Parents 

June 5 Thursday World  Environment  Day 

June 7 Saturday World food safety day 

June 9 Monday Class resumes after summer holidays 

June 12 Thursday World Day against Child Labour 

June 14 Saturday World Blood Donor  Day (Second Saturday) H 

June 15 Sunday Father’s Day 

June 20 Friday World Refugees Day 

June 21 Saturday International Yoga Day 

June 28 Saturday Dry leaf Craft competition  ( Classes 1to 12) 

July 1 Tuesday Doctor’s  Day 

July 4 Friday Kho-Kho & Volley Ball Competition 

July 5 Saturday Foot Ball Competition 

July 7 Monday School Cabinet investiture Ceremony 

July 11 Friday World  Population  Day 

July 12 Saturday Second  Saturday (H) 

July 14 Monday 1st Periodic Test Classes 1 to XII (14 to 19) 

July 26 Saturday Thumb Painting (1 to 12) 

July 29 Tuesday International Tiger Day 

July 31 Thursday School Day 

August 2 Saturday 

Card Making (1 to 4),  
Pencil Sketch Competition(5 to 8),  
Rakhi making ( 9 to 12) 

August 7 Thursday National Handloom Day 

August 9 Saturday Raksha  Bandhan (H) 



August 12 Tuesday International Youth Day 

August 15 Friday Independence  Day  Celebration 

August 16 Saturday Janmashtami (H) 

August 23 Saturday 
Patriotic Costume contest (1, 2), Essay Comp. (3 to 5) 
Poster com-related to freedom, unity & patriotism(6 to 
12) 

August 29 Friday Poshan Maah 

August 30 Saturday 
Story telling (1 to 3) 
Speech Competition (4 to 8) 
 Declamation (9 to 12) 

September 1 Monday Class 1 to 12  1st Project submission 

September 3 Wednesday Karma Puja (H) 

September 5 Friday Teacher’s  Day , EID-E-MILAD (H) 

September 8 Monday 1st Terminal Examination starts ( 8 to 19 ) 

September 13 Saturday Second Saturday (H) 

September 14 Sunday Hindi Diwas 

September 17 Wednesday Vishwa Karma Puja (H) 

September 30 Tuesday Puja Holidays (Sep.30  to  Oct.2) 

October 2 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti (H) 

October 4 Saturday Sports (Classes 1to 4) 

October 11 Saturday Second Saturday (H) 

October 16 Thursday World Food Day 

October 18 Saturday 
Solo Song Comp (1 to5) 
Pot Decorations (6 to 8) 
Rangoli (9 to 12) 

October 20, 21 
Monday, 
Tuesday 

Diwali (H) 

October 25 Saturday 
Fun with clay (Class 1 to 5) 
Ice-Cream stick craft (6 to 8),  
Craft with grains & Seeds (9 to 12) 

October 27,28 Monday, 
Tuesday 

Chhath Puja (H) 

November 5 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (H) 



November 8 Saturday Second Saturday (H) 

November 11 Tuesday National Education Day 

November 14 Friday 
Fancy Dress ( 1 to 5) 
Slokas  Competition (6 to 8) 
Table decoration with vegetables (8 to 12) 

November 15 Saturday Jharkhand  Foundation  Day  (H) 

November 26 Wednesday Constitution Day  

December 1 Monday World  AIDS  Day 

December 2 to 6 
Tuesday to 
Saturday 

2nd Periodic Test Class 1 to 12 

December 5 Friday World Soil Day 

December 13 Saturday Second Saturday (H) 

December 20 Saturday 
Christmas Card  Making ( 1 to 5) 
Christmas Tree Decoration (6 to 8) 
Christmas Wreath Making (9 to 12) 

December 23 to 26 
Tuesday to 

Friday 
Christmas Holiday 

December 27 to 31 
Saturday to 
Wednesday 

Winter Holidays 

January 1 to 3 
Tuesday to 
Saturday 

New year Holidays 

January 5 Monday Class Resumes 

January 10 Saturday Second Saturday (H) 

January 14 Wednesday Makar Sankranti (H) 

January 23 Friday Vasant Panchami (H) 

January 26 Monday Republic Day 

February 16 Monday Maha Shivratri (H) 

February 23 Monday Class 1 to 12  (Date of  2nd Project submission) 

February 28 Saturday National Science Day 

March 2 to20  Annual Examination 

March 4 & 5 
Wednesday 
to Thursday 

Holi 

March 21 Saturday Sarhul, Eid (H) 



March 25 Wednesday

March 26 Thursday

March 31 Wednesday

April 1 Wednesday

 

Wednesday Result 

Thursday Ramnavmi 

Wednesday Mahaveer Jayanti (H) 

Wednesday Class Resumes  


